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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 101  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Chaturvedi, Casper 3:23.26  NT
Rtw Monson  92 Tsui, Nathanael 3:38.14  NT

 
Event 101  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Nickoll, Ollie 3:10.26  NT
Rtw Monson 102 Clary, Orlando 3:17.70  3:18.50
Rtw Monson 103 Dziki, Emil 3:26.00  NT

 
Event 101  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Marshall, Jax 2:43.31  2:42.65
Rtw Monson 112 Styles, Henryk 3:05.21  NT
Rtw Monson 113 Davidson, Cameron 3:08.19  NT

 
Event 101  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Marsh, Gabriel 2:39.61  2:41.90
Rtw Monson 122 Yau, Jasper 2:42.04  2:41.78
Rtw Monson 123 Clary, Phoenix 2:43.39  2:47.10
Rtw Monson 124 Sleightholme, Stan 3:14.47  3:30.33

 
Event 101  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Mialkovskyi, Alex 2:27.13  2:42.74
Rtw Monson 132 Maksimov, Petar 2:51.24  3:05.69
Rtw Monson 133 Burke, Henry 2:54.53  2:49.92
Rtw Monson 134 Russell, Louie 3:01.80  3:08.79

 
Event 101  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Bissett, Rohan 2:16.63  2:21.60
Rtw Monson 142 Lettington, Elijah 2:35.64  2:45.27

 
Event 101  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Hill, Joshua 2:20.43  2:51.61
Rtw Monson 152 Martin-Young, Freddie 2:30.47  2:33.00
Rtw Monson 153 Whitcomb, Jon 2:32.13  2:31.24

 
Event 101  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Armada Bennett, Aubry 2:13.15  2:18.52
 
Event 101  Men 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 171 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2:03.80  1:59.04
Rtw Monson 172 Tollit, Alex 2:23.00  2:22.48

 
Event 101  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rtw Monson 171 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2:03.80 61:59.04
Rtw Monson 162 Armada Bennett, Aubry 2:13.15 52:18.52
Rtw Monson 143 Bissett, Rohan 2:16.63 42:21.60
Rtw Monson 154 Hill, Joshua 2:20.43 32:51.61
Rtw Monson 175 Tollit, Alex 2:23.00 22:22.48
Rtw Monson 136 Mialkovskyi, Alex 2:27.13 12:42.74
Rtw Monson 157 Martin-Young, Freddie 2:30.47  2:33.00
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 101  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rtw Monson 158 Whitcomb, Jon 2:32.13  2:31.24
Rtw Monson 149 Lettington, Elijah 2:35.64  2:45.27
Rtw Monson 1210 Marsh, Gabriel 2:39.61  2:41.90
Rtw Monson 1211 Yau, Jasper 2:42.04  2:41.78
Rtw Monson 1112 Marshall, Jax 2:43.31  2:42.65
Rtw Monson 1213 Clary, Phoenix 2:43.39  2:47.10
Rtw Monson 1314 Maksimov, Petar 2:51.24  3:05.69
Rtw Monson 1315 Burke, Henry 2:54.53  2:49.92
Rtw Monson 1316 Russell, Louie 3:01.80  3:08.79
Rtw Monson 1117 Styles, Henryk 3:05.21  NT
Rtw Monson 1118 Davidson, Cameron 3:08.19  NT
Rtw Monson 1019 Nickoll, Ollie 3:10.26  NT
Rtw Monson 1220 Sleightholme, Stan 3:14.47  3:30.33
Rtw Monson 1021 Clary, Orlando 3:17.70  3:18.50
Rtw Monson  922 Chaturvedi, Casper 3:23.26  NT
Rtw Monson 1023 Dziki, Emil 3:26.00  NT
Rtw Monson  924 Tsui, Nathanael 3:38.14  NT


